Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Introduction
Specifications
TN-4516A-4GTX Series
EN 50155 16-port managed Ethernet switches
The ToughNet TN-4500A series M12 managed Ethernet switches are
designed for railway applications, including rolling stock and wayside

Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
3 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
•	 TN-4516A-4GTX switch
•	 M12-to-DB9 console port cable
•	 2 protective caps for console and relay output ports
•	 Panel mounting kit
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Hardware installation guide
•	 Warranty card
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Power Cords, M12/M23 Connectors, Protective Caps: See next page
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250,
500, 1000, or 2000 nodes
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP
devices
ABC-01: Configuration backup and restoration tool for TN series managed
Ethernet switches, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Available Models Port Interface Power
Supply
Conformal
CoatingWide Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
PoE, 10/100
BaseT(X),
M12
Connector
10/100
BaseT(X),
M12
Connector
10/100/1000
BaseT(X),
M12
Connector
10/100/1000
BaseT(X),
M12 Connector
with bypass
relay
1000 Mbps
Fiber Optic
Q-ODC
WV:
24/36/48/
72/96/110
VDC
TN-4516A-4GTX-WV-T – 12 4 – –  –
TN-4516A-4GTX-WV-CT-T – 12 4 – –  
TN-4516A-4GTXBP-WV-T – 12 – 4 –  –
TN-4516A-4GTXBP-WV-CT-T – 12 – 4 –  
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
M12 Connectors
M12/M23 Cords